
BORADING POINT
AFTERNOON                                     

DROPPING TIME

SCHOOL 12.10

SFS SILCON DRIVE CSEZ 12.15

DLF NEW TOWN 12.20

MIR FLAT 12.30

MYTHIPURAM 12.35

NGO QURATERS 12.40

MODEL ENG CLOOEGE THRIKAKKARA 12.50

THRIKAKKARA TEMPLE 12.55

THRIKAKKARA PIPELINE 12.58

UNCHIRA 1.10

Name of Driver - Sanal Kumar 98956 26220

Name of Attender - Lini 75589 83652

            BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD
                    BUS ARRAGEMENTS FOR KG STUDENTS 2024-2025

                              Route 3 - BUS No- 15


